TRANSACTION RECEIPT

Transaction Details

Status Transfer Completed Successfully

Reference Number 521913354139

From Account SB | XXXXX57146

To Account KOTA UNIVERSITY  | UNION BANK
OF INDIA 752902010000368

Amount INR 1,500.00

Amount In Words Rupees One  Thousand Five
Hundred Only

Transfer Type Other Bank

Payment Date 07 Aug 2025  13:35

Transfer Mode IMPS

Bank Charges INR 0.00

Remarks dheerendra kumar admissio